A Committee of the Board has authorised the Company Secretary for approval of Share Transfers in the physical form and
the same is reported to the Committee at its Meeting held every quarter.

(a) DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDINGS AFTER AMALGAMATION:

Share or Debenture Holding
of Nominal Value of

Share / Debenture
Holders

Share / Debenture
Holders

Rs. Rs. Number % to TOTAL Rs. % to TOTAL
 (1)  (2) (3) (4) (5)

10 to 5000 5705 92.8266 7701410 6.93
5001 to 10000 567 4.3552 3997420 2.54

10001 to 20000 279 1.6438 3981690 1.85
20001 to 30000 95 0.3629 2421070 0.77
30001 to 40000 35 0.1707 1204650 0.50
40001 to 50000 22 0.0640 977980 0.24
50001 to 100000 31 0.1494 2142350 0.86

100001 And Above 36 0.4269 115878470 86.31
TOTAL 6770 100.00 138305040 100.00

TEAMEC CHLORATES LIMITED

57

 (b) SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED BEFORE AMALGAMATION

Transferor Company Transferee Company

S. No Category of Shareholders
Pre-arrangement

shareholding - as on
Record Date

Pre-arrangement
shareholding

Post-arrangement
shareholding – as on
date of allotment of

shares
No. of
shares

% of
shares

No. of
shares

% of
shares

No. of shares % of
shares

A. Promoters
1 Indian
(a) Individual/HUF 1426400 15.55 4975794 68.34 2535192 18.33
(b) Central Govt - - - - - -
(c ) State Govt(s) - - - - - -
(d) Bodies Corp. 750458 8.18 1000 0.02 1072082 7.75
(e) Banks / FI - - - - - -
(f) Any Other …. - - - - - -

Sub-Total (A)(1) 2176858 23.73 4976794 68.36 3607274 26.08
2 Foreign
(a) NRIs - Individuals - - - - - -
(b) Other – Individuals - - - - - -
(c) Bodies Corp. 4571468 49.84 2304000 31.64 6761068 48.89
(d) Banks / FI - - - - - -
(e) Any Other …. - - - - - -

Sub-Total (A)(2) 4571468 49.84 2304000 31.64 6761068 48.89
Total shareholding of
Promoter (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

6748326 73.58 7280794 99.9998 10368342 74.97

B. Public  Shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8000 0.09 - - 11427 0.08
(b) Banks / FI 2486 0.03 - - 3549 0.03
(c) Central Govt - - - - - -
(d) State Govt(s) - - - - - -
(e) Venture Capital Funds - - - - - -
(f) Insurance Companies - - - - - -
(g) FIIs - - - - - -
(h) Foreign Venture Capital Inves-

tors
- - - - - -

(i) Any Other - Foreign Portfolio
Investors

162727 1.77 - - 232467 1.68

Sub- Total (B)(1) 173213 1.89 - - 247443 1.79
2 Non- Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate - - - - - -
(i) Indian - - - - 419213 3.03
(ii) Overseas - - - - - -

TEAMEC CHLORATES LIMITED

58 59

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED SHARE CERTIFICATES

The Company had sent the reminders vide letters dated 27.01.2011, 05.03.2011 and 30.03.2011 to all the Shareholders whose
Share Certificates have been returned undelivered. The Company has transferred the Shares comprised in the Share Certificates,
which are still remaining undelivered into one Folio in the name of Chemfab Alkalis Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account.
Further, the Company has opened an Chemfab Alkalis Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account (demat account) and demated the
shares to that account. The details of Unclaimed shares are given below: